Check date between : 3/15/2017
and : 3/21/2017

City of Bozeman

Expenditure Approval List

Date: 3/17/2017

Vendor Name Budget Account Description 1 Description 2 Transaction Amount

360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 010-1840-413.20-99 |WHITE BOARDS, CONFERENCE |[ROOM, SUPPORT PLAN/ENGR 509.62

010-1840-413.20-10 |(20)REAMS COPIER PAPER PARKING/FACILITIES 69.80

010-1410-404.50-20 [RICOH/MPC3504 COPIER MNT  [01/25/17 TO 02/24/17 284.03
VENDOR

TOTAL $863.45

3C PAYMENT (USA) CORP 650-3330-424.70-99 |(2,551)CC PROCESSING FEES  |GARAGE-FEBRUARY | 204.08
VENDOR

TOTAL $204.08

A & | DISTRIBUTORS [010-3010-421.30-10  |PUMP,BALCRANK DOLLY & [DOWN TUBE;SHOP OIL TANK | 451.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $451.00

A & M FIRE AND SAFETY INC [111-4110-433.20-99 |(3)EYE WASH STATION IMISC STREETS DEPT SUPPLS| 56.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $56.00

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT1/010-8020-456.20-40 [(10)3#BAGS OF FIBR BLEND SWIM CENTER FILTER MEDIA 650.00

010-8020-456.20-40 |(4)ACCU-CLEAN 1.5LB JAR CHLORINATER CLEANR @ SC 89.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $739.00

AIRPRO INC 010-3120-422.30-10 |(20)6MM CLEAR TUBING + SHIPPING CHARGE | 72.10
VENDOR

TOTAL $72.10

ALLEGRA - BOZEMAN 010-7810-455.20-99 [(250)EXPLORINGARTS CARDS [PRINT/CUT 69.95

010-7810-455.20-99  |(200)MAR NEWSLTR/CALEN PRINT/CUT 130.21

010-1520-405.20-10 |(200)BUSINESS CARDS LISA DUETSCH 23.95

010-1530-405.20-10 [(100)BUSINESS CARDS KATE HAYDEN 23.95
VENDOR

TOTAL $248.06

ALPINE LAWN CARE INC |010-1860-413.30-30 |FERTILIZER SERVICE RENEWL [3X MAIN & 1X SECONDARY | 2096.65
VENDOR

TOTAL $2,096.65

ALSCO AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION [010-1810-413.50-30 [FLOOR MATS @ CITY HALL | | 25.83
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ALSCO AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION [010-1840-413.50-30 |FLOOR MATS @ PROF BLDG 34.14
710-6010-449.50-99 [FENDER COVERS,TOWELS + EMBLEMS 43.71
010-1850-413.50-30 [(1)SET OF FLOOR MATS SENIOR CENTER JANITORIAL 13.50
010-1830-413.50-30 |(10)FLOOR MATS SHOPS JANITORIAL CONTRAC 56.11
010-8020-456.50-30 [TWLS,MATS & DEOSYSTEM SRVC CHRG,LNDRY BG & STN 35.55
010-8040-456.50-30 [(8)FLOOR MATS FOR BEALL PARK CENTER 40.84
189-8040-456.50-30 |(5)FLOOR MATS STORY MANSN JANITORL CN1 22.03
010-8040-456.50-30 |(5)FLOOR MATS LINDLEY CENTER FACILITY 26.11
010-1860-413.50-30 |(3)MISC FLOOR MATS FOR LIBRARY FACILITY 27.96
VENDOR
TOTAL $325.78
AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE 010-3010-421.50-99 ((7)LEGAL ALCOHOL BLD DRAW (12/3,6,16,19X2,23,27 210.00
139-3010-421.50-99 |(7)LEGAL ALCOHOL BLD DRAW |12/3,6,16,19X2,23,27 490.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $700.00
AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC. 710-6010-449.20-65 |GAUGE & LIQD FILLED BOTTM  |[MOUNT 73.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $73.00
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 137-7810-455.20-70 |(13) MOST WANTED BOOKS MOST WANTED FUND 200.07
137-7810-455.20-99 |(13)MYLAR JKT/SPINE LBL MOST WANTED FUND 10.40
137-7810-455.20-70 [(15) MOST WANTED BOOKS MOST WANTED FUND 246.04
137-7810-455.20-99 |(15)MYLAR JKT/SPN LBL MOST WANTED FUND 12.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $468.51
BALCO UNIFORM CO INC. 010-3010-421.20-30 |(3)PAIRS OF CARGO PANTS PD CLOTHING/UNIFORMS 231.00
010-3010-421.20-30 [(4)LONG SLV SHRTS,(4)PNTS (36)HOODS;PD UNIFORMS 1221.64
010-3010-421.20-30 |(4)PANTS &(4)SHORT SLEEVE  [SHIRTS;CLOTHING/UNIFORMS 889.60
010-3010-421.20-30 |(4)STRIPED TROUSER PANTS PD CLOTHING & UNIFORMS 64.00
010-3010-421.20-30 [(2)WOOL SHIRTS + EMBLEMS PD CLOTHING/UNIFORMS 98.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $2,504.24
BATTERIES PLUS #254 010-1545-405.20-20 |(4)BATTERIES FOR APC 99.80
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BATTERIES PLUS #254 010-1545-405.20-20 |(4)BATTERIES FOR APC 99.80

010-1880-413.30-20 |(4)EXIT LIGHT FIXTURE BATTERIES: 12V 99.80

010-1890-413.30-20 |(4)EXIT LIGHT FIXTURES BATTERIES 6V 63.96
VENDOR

TOTAL $363.36

BEAR CREEK FLOOR CARE |010-1860-413.30-20 |DEEP CLEAN TERRAZO STEPS |@ LIBRARY BUILDING | 500.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $500.00

BEARING THE LIGHT [010-7810-455.50-10 |(5.5) HRS GRAPHIC DESIGN [LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT | 316.80
VENDOR

TOTAL $316.80

BELGRADE SALES & SERVICE INC  [010-7610-453.30-10 |POST HOLE DIGGR + SERVICE [REPAIR + LABOR CHARGE | 74.85
VENDOR

TOTAL $74.85

BEST RATE TOWING & AUTO REPAIR|010-3120-422.30-10 (2 TOWS)TOW ENGINE #4 [DELIVER TO STORG ON ROU| 765.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $765.00

BIG SKY PUBLISHING LLC 010-1530-405.70-10 [2017 DOG/CAT LICENSES DEADLINE IN FEBRUARY 185.44

600-4020-431.70-10 |[ENG PROPOSED ADDENDUM#6 |DSGN STNDRDS&SPECIFCATI 246.84

600-4020-431.70-10 |[ENG PROPOSED ADDENDUM#6 |DSGN STNDRDS&SPECIFCATI 246.84
VENDOR

TOTAL $679.12

BIGHORN SNOW REMOVAL SERVICE[010-1850-413.50-99 |[FEBRUARY SNOW REMOVAL  |@ THE SENIOR CENTER | 2345.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $2,345.00

BOILER OPERATOR PROGRAM |010-1840-413.70-55 [CLASS 3 BOILER LIC RENEWL  |LISA DOSS | 35.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $35.00

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC [010-3120-422.20-98 |(2)PRS OF NITRILE GLOVES [MISC FIRE OPS SUPPLIES | 169.80
VENDOR

TOTAL $169.80
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BOZEMAN DAILY CHRONICLE 111-4110-433.70-10 |BID: ASPHALT PAVER RAN: 2/19 & 2/26/17 105.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $105.00

BOZEMAN FORD |710-6010-449.20-80 |#3730:(1)125 VOLT PLUG | | 19.90
VENDOR

TOTAL $19.90

BOZEMAN SAFE & LOCK |010-1890-413.20-99 |(5)COPIES OF KEYS FOR |FORESTRY DIRECTOR OFFIC[| 38.75
VENDOR

TOTAL $38.75

CAPRI, JOE 010-3160-422.60-10 [MEALS:HAZMAT IQ TRAINING BILLNGS:RIDGEWAY:3/9-3/10 42.00

010-3160-422.60-10 [MEALS:HAZMAT IQ TRAINING BILLNGS:CAPRI:3/9-3/10 42.00

010-3160-422.60-10 |MEALS:HAZMAT IQ TRAINING BILLNGS:HOPKINS:3/9-3/10 42.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $126.00

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 010-1545-405.20-20 |DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI CABLES 65.32
VENDOR

TOTAL $65.32

CENGAGE LEARNING, INC. 137-7810-455.20-70 |(2)LT BOOKMOBILE BOOKMOBILE PROGRAM 37.18

137-7810-455.20-70 |(3) LT BOOKMOBILE BOOKMOBILE PROGRAM 59.37

137-7810-455.20-70 |(2) LT BOOKMOBILE (FRIEND BOOKMOBILE PROGRAM 43.53

137-7810-455.20-70 |(7) LT BOOKMOBILE FRIENDS BOOKMOBILE PROGRAM 163.08

010-7810-455.20-70 |((2) LT BOOKS 29.68

010-7810-455.20-70 |(2) LT BOOKS PEER PICKS 47.98

010-7810-455.20-70 |[(5) LT BOOKS 116.95
VENDOR

TOTAL $497.77

CENTURYLINK 010-8030-456.40-50 |BOGERT POOL PHONE CHARGES FOR 03/04-04/3/17 50.40

710-6010-449.40-50 [VEHICLE MAINT ALARM 406-587-4269 03/4-04/3/17 75.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $125.40

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS, INC. |010-3120-422.40-99 |CHARTER TV@410 S 19TH AVE |3/06/17 - 4/05/17 46.09
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VENDOR

TOTAL $46.09

CHIEF LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLY [010-3010-421.20-99 [(36)30MIN FLARES IMISC POLICE SUPPLIES | 238.76
VENDOR

TOTAL $238.76

CITY OF BOZEMAN - PLANNING DEP1[600-4010-431.70-99 [NCOA APP FEE:801 N ROUSE  |[DEMO | 84.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $84.00

CK MAY EXCAVATION INC [641-0000-233.00-00 [LANDFILL LFG/SVE SYSTEM  |RETAINAGE RELEASE:FINAL | 65490.51
VENDOR

TOTAL $65,490.51

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT [010-3010-421.20-99 [(27)COPIES@$0.10/COPY [FEBRUARY 2017 COURT SVCS¢ 2.70
VENDOR

TOTAL $2.70

COMMAND SOURCING INC [010-3010-421.20-99 [(1)SET PROTECTV HEADGEAR |[FOR WRAP | 85.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $85.00

COMPUNET INC 010-1545-405.50-10 |UNITY UPGRADE ASSISTANCE 2100.00

010-1545-405.50-10 |VOICEMAIL UPGRADE SERVICE TICKET #151166 3325.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $5,425.00

COMPUSOURCE INC. 010-1545-405.30-10 |FIBER CABLE REPAIR EOC | 1892.75
VENDOR

TOTAL $1,892.75

CORE CONTROL, INC. 010-8020-456.30-20 |[HVAC CLAMPS,BOOMLFT,CEILG [TILE REPLACEMENT;LBR+MTF 902.14

010-1840-413.30-10 |RETRO COMMISSIONING AHU-1/BOILERS TRANSDUCEF 1562.75
VENDOR

TOTAL $2,464.89

COSTCO #7 003 731 930009420-NEW [010-3010-421.20-99  [(1)SANDWICH PLATTER & (1)COOKIES;LIEN RETIREMNT 41.57

010-7810-455.20-99 |[BOUNTY,TISSUE,WIPES,ETC.  |OFFICE SUPPLIES/CLEANING 233.64

600-5010-442.20-99 [FOOD:STAFF MEETING WATER STAFF MTG:2/28/17 76.82
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COSTCO #7 003 731 930009420-NEW [010-8030-456.20-99 |POSTIT,BATTERIES,LEDFLASH |& CORRECT TAPE 68.55
VENDOR

TOTAL $420.58

COUNTRY BOOKSHELF 010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) JUV NON-FICTION BOOK 14.96

137-7810-455.20-70 |(1) JUV BOOK CLUB BOOK BOOK CLUB PROGRAM 12.71
VENDOR

TOTAL $27.67

CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMI|010-1545-405.20-20 |COUPLER FOR FIBER CONDUIT | | 13.96
VENDOR

TOTAL $13.96

CRITELLI COURIERS INC |010-7810-455.50-99 |(15) FEB CRATES | | 247 50
VENDOR

TOTAL $247.50

CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING  [620-5630-445.50-20 |(7)(50LBS) SALT 63.00

620-5620-445.50-20 |(50LBS)SALT & PE MONTTHLY  [RENTAL;3/01/17-3/31/17 105.00

010-7810-455.50-99 |(8) BOTTLED WATER DEP 40.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $208.00

DALE WEAVER, INC. 600-4610-441.80-90 [#3795:GEARBOX W/CAST IRON |PEDESTAL W/HAND CRANK 3293.18

600-4610-441.80-90 [#3795:GEARBOX W/CAST IRON [PEDESTAL W/HAND CRANK 3293.17
VENDOR

TOTAL $6,586.35

DAVE'S LOCK & KEY [010-1810-413.30-20 [(2)EXTERIOR DOOR PARTS [FOR CITY HALL BUILDING | 24.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $24.00

DECOSSE WESTGATE PARTNERSHIF[143-8210-459.70-99 |AWARD:N7TH DEMO GRANT  [DECOSSE WESTGATE/DEMO || 20000.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $20,000.00

DEPT OF REVENUE [641-0000-233.00-00 |LF LFG/SVE SYSTEM:1%GRT  |CK MAY EXCAVATING>FINAL | 661.52
VENDOR

TOTAL $661.52
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DILBECK, MICHAEL 600-5010-442.60-10 |[LUNCH:STORM WATER FILTER [DEMO:BILLINGS:3/08/17 8.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $8.00

DOWNTOWN BUSINESS IMPROVEME|650-3330-424.50-30 |GARAGE JANITORIAL SERVICE [SRVC PERIOD - MARCH 1250.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $1,250.00

DUST BUNNIES INC 620-5610-445.50-30 [FEB JANITORIAL SERVICE WRF JANITORIAL CONTRACT 747.00

010-1840-413.50-30 [JANITORIAL-AL STIFF BLDNG 2ND 1/2 OF MARCH 989.07

010-1860-413.50-30 [MARCH JANITORIAL-LIBRARY  |2ND 1/2 OF MARCH 3720.53

010-1810-413.50-30 [JANITORIAL-NEW CITY HALL 2ND 1/2 OF MARCH 1040.83

010-1890-413.50-30 [JANITORIAL-VEH MAINT BLD 2ND 1/2 OF MARCH 240.00

010-1890-413.50-30 [JANITORIAL-ANNEX BFD#1 2ND 1/2 OF MARCH 312.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $7,049.43

ENERGY LABORATORIES INC 600-4610-441.50-99 [SOLIDS DISCHARGE ANALYSIS [(WORK ORDER #:B17021456 52.00

620-5620-445.50-99 [FINAL EFFLUENT TEST;24 HC WORK ORDER#:B17021159 87.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $139.00

EXECUTIVE SERVICES 115-3210-423.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 44.16

010-7210-452.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 11.45

010-1410-404.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 153.43

010-1310-403.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 559.64

010-1220-402.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 1.83

010-1220-402.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 8.62

600-4020-431.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 29.66

010-1520-405.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 499.50

010-1530-405.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 358.16

650-3310-424.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 74.11

010-3110-422.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 23.79

100-1610-411.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 277.23

010-3010-421.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 182.75

600-4010-431.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 18.30
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EXECUTIVE SERVICES 010-8010-456.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 5717
111-4110-433.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 0.61

600-5010-442.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 179.14

620-5210-444.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 179.14

640-5810-447.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 179.14

620-5610-445.70-40 |[POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 0.61

100-1670-411.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 560.28

010-1560-405.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 58.37

600-5010-442.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 182.60

640-5810-447.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 36.60

600-4610-441.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 9.30

010-1260-402.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 4.48

670-4510-435.70-40 |POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 12.33

600-4640-441.70-40 [POSTAGE DUE FEBRUARY DAILY MAIL SERVICE 1.83

YonaR $3,704.23

FASTENAL COMPANY 620-5610-445.20-99 |(4)CLEAN CHOICE INDUSTRL WIPES 97.15
111-4171-433.20-99 |WASHERS,HEX SCREWS,NUTS |& CARRIAGE BOLT 68.66

111-4171-433.20-65 |BRUSHLESS DRIVE & DRIVER KIT 308.99

111-4110-433.20-99 [SAFETY GLASSES,GLOVES & BATTERIES 28.63

600-5010-442.20-99 |QUIKMARK,SAFETY GLASSES, |BATTERIES,SAFETY PNT,ETC. 177.30

600-5010-442.20-99 |GLOVES,GRAPHITE LUBE, SFTY GLASSES & SFTY PAINT 197.35

620-5210-444.20-99 |[SAFETY GLASSES,COVERALLS, [GRAPHITE LUBE,GLOVES,ETC 408.94

600-5010-442.20-99 |(1)RAPIDGRIP WRENCH MISC WATER DEPT PARTS 37.26

111-4110-433.20-99 [BATTERIES,GLOVES,AEROSOL |PB BLASTER & CANNED AIR 53.18

VENDOR $1,377.46

FIRE SUPPRESSION INC. 111-4110-433.20-99 |(1)FIRE EXTIGUISHR BRACKT 17.00
‘T’g¥RER $17.00

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY [111-4110-433.80-70 [#3969:801 N ROUSE PURCHSE |FILE# 621284-BZ 73297.75
600-5010-442.80-70 [#3969:801 N ROUSE PURCHSE |FILE# 621284-BZ 73297.75
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FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY  [620-5210-444.80-70 [#3969:801 N ROUSE PURCHSE |FILE# 621284-BZ 73297.75
VENDOR

TOTAL $219,893.25

GALLATIN COUNTY 140-3010-421.50-99 [VICTIM WITNESS ASST PRGRM [SRVCS:11/1/16-11/30/16 472.63

140-3010-421.50-99 [VICTIM WITNESS ASST PRGRM [SRVCS:12/1/16-12/31/16 479.19
VENDOR

TOTAL $951.82

GALLATIN ELECTRIC INC |010-1890-413.30-20 |[EXTERIOR LIGHTING REPAIR  |@ THE CITY SHOPS | 118.50
VENDOR

TOTAL $118.50

GALLATIN LAUNDRY |010-7810-455.50-99 |(10) BAR MOPS | | 3.60
VENDOR

TOTAL $3.60

GALLS INCORPORATED 620-5220-444.20-30 [(1)PAIR OF WORK BOOTS [HOWLETT | 208.55
VENDOR

TOTAL $208.55

GENERAL DISTRIBUTING CO 010-8020-456.70-90  |(1)5504TANK RENTAL FOR SWIM CENTER FACILITY 60.00

010-8020-456.20-40 |(150)CO2 BY THE POUND FOR SWIM CENTER FACILITY 76.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $136.00

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY  [010-1840-413.20-99 [(3)EA FLAMABLE CABINETS &  |(4)EA UTILITY CARTS | 3093.10
VENDOR

TOTAL $3,093.10

GRANTREE INN [140-3010-421.50-99 [MOTEL:VICTIM EMRG LODGING |BOZEMAN:2/16-2/17/17 | 75.83
VENDOR

TOTAL $75.83

GREENSPACE LANDSCAPING 650-3330-424.50-20 |[FEBRUARY SNOW REMOVAL  [SIDEWALKS,BUS LANE & ENTI| 889.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $889.00

H.D. FOWLER COMPANY [600-5030-442.20-99 |(50)METER CPLNG-NO LEAD  |[MISC WATER DEPT SUPPLIES| 435.00
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VENDOR

TOTAL $435.00

HEART OF THE VALLEY INC [010-3070-421.50-99 |ANIMAL SHELTER SERVICES  |[FEBRUARY 2017 SRVCS | 10850.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $10,850.00

HEEBS EAST MAIN GROCERY [137-7810-455.20-99 [BK CLUB GRAPES LEMONADE [BOOK CLUB PROGRAM | 10.74
VENDOR

TOTAL $10.74

HIRSCH, ED [010-1410-404.60-10 [MILEAGE TO/FROM THE L&J [38 MILES @ 53.5 CENTS | 20.33
VENDOR

TOTAL $20.33

HOLLAND & HART LLP [010-3010-421.50-10 |GENERAL EMPLOYMENT MATTEIMTTR#0004 SRVCS THRU 1/12| 469.00
VENDOR

VENDC $469.00

HOUSE OF CLEAN [010-8020-456.20-99 |(2)CFOLD TOWELS & JR TP [MISC SWIM CENTER SUPPLIE| 140.68
VENDOR

VENDC $140.68

INGRAM 137-7810-455.20-70 |(50) BOOK CLUB BOOKS BOOK CLUB PROGRAM 762.30

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) NON FIC SO 17.99

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1)TRAVEL BOOK SO 20.97

010-7810-455.20-70 |(2) JUV FIC BOOKS 21.22

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) YA FIC BOOK 14.75

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) YA FIC BOOK 10.00

010-7810-455.20-70 (1) JUV FIC BOOK 8.82

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) FIC BOOK 15.92

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) NON FIC BOOK 39.60

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) JUV NON FIC BOOK 10.00

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) JUV FIC BOOK 10.02

010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) NON FIC BOOK 11.97

010-7810-455.20-70 |(4) FIC BOOKS 49.79

010-7810-455.20-70 [(2) NON FIC BOOKS 32.01

010-7810-455.20-70 |(8) BEG READERS 63.94
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Transaction Amount

INGRAM

010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.70-50
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.70-50
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.70-50
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.70-50
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70
010-7810-455.20-70

(3_ TRAVEL BOOK SO

(1) POP SO JUV FIC BOOK
(1) YA NON FIC BOOK

(1) JUV FIC BOOK

(1) PIC BOOK

(1) JUV FIC BOOK

(1) JUV NON FIC BOOK
(1) JUV FIC BOOK

(2) NON FIC BOOKS

(2) JUV FIC BOOKS

(49) EARLY READERS
(4) JUV NON FIC BOOKS
(33) PICTURE BOOKS
(25) JUV FIC BOOKS

(1) JUV FIC BOOK

(1) JUV FIC BOOK

(1) NON FIC BOOK
SHIPPING

(3) JUV NON FIC BOOKS
SHIPPING

(1) FIC BOOK

SHIPPING

(2) NON FIC BOOKS
SHIPPING

(2) TRAVEL BOOK SO
(2) JUV NON FIC BOOKS
(1) NON FIC BOOK

(1) BEG READER

(8) EARLY READERS

(6) JUV NON FIC BOOKS
(3) PIC BOOKS

(4) JUV FIC BOOKS

(1) TRAVEL BOOK SO

~— ~— ~— ~—

38.97
11.30
11.20
10.02
10.02
10.02
9.43
10.02
34.51
15.32
403.32
65.64
300.47
226.11
2.99
2.99
22.95
0.62
85.51
1.71
23.87
1.11
32.75
1.56
20.34
48.54
15.34
23.60
77.98
106.23
27.60
67.78
7.19
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Check date between : 3/15/2017

and : 3/21/2017

City of Bozeman

Expenditure Approval List

Date: 3/17/2017

Vendor Name Budget Account Description 1 Description 2 Transaction Amount
INGRAM 010-7810-455.20-70 |(2) TRAVEL BOOKS SO 31.80
010-7810-455.20-70 (1) YA FIC BOOK 10.02
010-7810-455.20-70 (1) JUV FIC BOOK 10.02
010-7810-455.20-70 |(1) JUV NON FIC BOOK 10.59
010-7810-455.20-70 |(2) NON FIC BOOKS 48.72
VENDOR
TOTAL $2,927.46
INGRAM-CLEVENGER INC 010-1810-413.80-80 [CTYHLL SECURITY WALL UPGD |LABOR AND MATERIALS 3110.24
010-1810-413.30-20 [INSTALL TRACTION WINDOWS [LEGAL OFFICE:LABOR&MATRI 824.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $3,934.24
INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF BILLING|710-6010-449.20-80 |(3)SETS OF BATTERIES | 338.85
VENDOR
TOTAL $338.85
J & H OFFICE EQUIPMENT 010-8010-456.50-20 |CANON C3325 COPIER MAINT  [SRV CONTRCT:2/03-3/2/2017 117.71
650-3310-424.50-20 |CANON C2225 COPIER MAINT  [2/05/17-3/04/17 82.89
VENDOR
TOTAL $200.60
J & H OFFICE EQUIPMENT--CORPOR,|O10-8020-456.70-90 |CANON C4235 COPIER LEASE |AGREEMENT#025-1 113550-OO(| 171.10
VENDOR
TOTAL $171.10
KAMP IMPLEMENT CO |010-7610-453.20-65 |(1)72" SNOW BLADE |+ FREIGHT;SERL#:223108138 | 2190.00
VENDOR
TOTAL $2,190.00
KB COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS 010-1860-413.20-99 |((4)TISSUES & (4)TOWELS LIBRARY JANITORIAL CNTRCI1 321.12
010-1840-413.20-99 |TISSUES,TOWELS,SOAP,LINRS [PROF BLDNG JANITRL SUPPL 193.17
010-1810-413.20-99 |(1)HANDS FREE SOAP CITY HALL JANITORL SUPPLS 58.57
010-1810-413.20-99 [(1)CASE 2PLY TISSUES CITY HALL JANITORL SPPLS 28.57
010-1820-413.20-99 |(1)CASE 2PLY TISSUES FIRE STATION #1 JANITORL 59.78
VENDOR
TOTAL $661.21
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Check date between : 3/15/2017

and : 3/21/2017

City of Bozeman

Expenditure Approval List

Date: 3/17/2017

Vendor Name Budget Account Description 1 Description 2 Transaction Amount

KENYON NOBLE LUMBER CO 010-1840-413.20-30 |PPE COLD WEATHER JACKET 89.99

600-5010-442.20-99 |LANTERN BATTERY 6 VOLT SEWER FLOW METER 27.96

600-5010-442.20-99 |ZINC U BOLT,TARP STRAPS & |ZINC EYE BOLT 24.88

600-5010-442.20-99 [#3834:(2)PVC PIPES 30.48

600-5010-442.20-99 |COUPLINGS,SLIP CAPS,ZINC U BOLTS & HEX BOLTS 37.33

111-4171-433.30-10 |FLEXILLA HOSE END,HOSE & PTFE TAPE;REPR AIR LINE 16.17

111-4171-433.20-99 |12" QUICKSQUARE,STORAGE HANGER,PLYWOOD & WOOD 269.42

010-1850-413.30-20 |WALL REPAIR MATERIALS FACILITIES WALL RPR MATRL 161.39

010-8030-456.20-99 [SUPERGLU,ADHESIVE,CUTTR [FANDUSTR,CEMNT,BRUSH,C/ 159.62

010-8020-456.20-99 |PVC,HOSE & STRAP MISC SWIM CENTER SUPPLIE 66.07

010-1850-413.30-20 |TAILPIECE,EXTNSN TUBE,ETC [FLR REPR & PLUMBING SPPL! 43.86
VENDOR

TOTAL $927.17

KEYSER'S AUTO REPAIR INC |710-6010-449.20-80 |#2728:CLUTCH SET,RESURFC |FLY WHEEL & FLYWHEEL SHIr| 1571.10
VENDOR

TOTAL $1,571.10

KING, BENJAMIN |010-3010-421.60-2O |MEALS:CANINE HNDLR TRNG |VA:KING:4/2-4/15/2017 504.00
VENDOR

TOTAL $504.00
